
Physiotherapy
& Rehabilitation

ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort
Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE

T: +971 6 557 6555
E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com

AED 550

A 45-minutes consultation with 
experienced physiotherapists specializing 
in orthopedic, traumatological (sports), and 
general rehabilitation.

Consultation 

Exclusive Therapies Min

Diagnostics
At ZOYA, we offer cutting-egde equipment 
specially designed for diagnostics & 
rehabilitation.

4D Spinal Analysis

Strength analysis - Myoline

PEDOSCAN

3D Simulation Platform 

Computerized Mechanical 
Spinal Traction

Water Bed Relaxation

Cryotherapy 

Bodystar

Exclusive Physiotherapy 
Package
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200

350

60 1,200

Min AED

Ultrasound Therapy 
One region

Multiple regions

10

20

300

450

AED

Lymphatic Drainage
Two limbs 40 600

*prices are excluding taxes & fees

/zoyawellbeing
zoyawellbeing.com



ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort
Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE

T: +971 6 557 6555
E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com

Electro Stimulation 
Therapy
One region

Multiple regions

15

30

300

400

Iontophoresis 
Physical Therapy
One region

Multiple regions

15

30

300

500

Kinesio Tapes
One region

Multiple regions

15

30

200

400

Laser Therapy

Shockwave Therapy

One region

Multiple regions

15

30

300

500

500

Wax Therapy
20 300

Min Price

Phonophoresis
One Regions

Multiple Regions

15

30

300

500 Physiotherapy 
Packages
12 Sessions - 1 Month 60 6,000

Dry Needling 
One muscle group

Different muscle groups

20

30

 500 

950

Min Price

*prices are excluding taxes & fees
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